Career Cruising - Individual Learning Plan (ILP) Usage Report
For the period: December 1 to December 31, 2011

STUDENTS PARENTS

Total % Logged In Avg # Logins Total % Logged In

State-Wide 345,090 12.58% 2.1 577,132 0.06%

STUDENTS PARENTS

District Total % LoggedIn Avg # Logins Total % Logged In

1 Adair County 1,366 41.87% 25 2,402 0.00%
5 Allen County 1,569 7.46% 24 2,734 0.00%
6 Anchorage Independent 130 26.92% 1.1 256 0.00%
11 Anderson County 2,099 5.57% 1.7 3,783 0.00%
12 Ashland Independent 1,632 0.98% 1.3 2,616 0.00%
13 Augusta Independent 166 0.00% 0.0 224 0.00%
15 Ballard County 753 12.75% 6.3 1,415 0.00%
16 Barbourville Independent 362 8.56% 1.5 608 0.33%
17 Bardstown Independent 1,189 15.64% 3.1 1,971 0.00%
21 Barren County 2,577 14.63% 3.3 4,417 0.00%
25 Bath County 1,091 15.03% 1.2 1,767 0.00%
26 Beechwood Independent 660 14.55% 1.2 1,237 0.00%
31 Bell County 1,510 7.02% 2.3 2,472 0.00%
32 Bellevue Independent 403 41.69% 1.7 652 0.00%
34 Berea Independent 587 2.39% 1.4 1,076 0.00%
35 Boone County 9,848 12.94% 3.0 18,874 0.25%
41 Bourbon County 1,472 7.07% 1.5 2,688 0.00%
42 Bowling Green Independent 2,111 12.55% 3.7 3,550 0.00%
45 Boyd County 1,685 10.09% 2.2 2,790 0.00%
51 Boyle County 1,530 3.33% 1.4 2,838 0.00%

Avg # Logins
1.3

Avg # Logins
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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55
61
65
71
72
75
81
85
91
92
95
101
105
111
113
115
121
125
131
132
133
134
135
141
143

District

Bracken County
Breathitt County
Breckinridge County
Bullitt County
Burgin Independent
Butler County
Caldwell County
Calloway County

Campbell County

Campbellsville Independent

Carlisle County

Carroll County

Carter County

Casey County

Caverna Independent
Christian County

Clark County

Clay County

Clinton County
Cloverport Independent
Corbin Independent
Covington Independent
Crittenden County
Cumberland County

Danville Independent

Total

595
1,192
1,456
6,940

244
1,097
1,045
1,706
2,739

515

419

975
2,438
1,171

357
4,452
2,958
1,679

911

178
1,478
1,542

651

526

914

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins
18.66% 2.1
30.87% 1.3
10.99% 2.5
13.17% 1.7
6.56% 2.0
11.49% 1.9
2.97% 4.3
17.76% 1.9
3.65% 1.7
26.41% 1.2
17.42% 1.3
43.79% 2.0
20.47% 1.9
18.79% 1.2
0.28% 1.0
4.47% 1.4
10.72% 21
8.52% 2.1
10.76% 3.0
0.00% 0.0
9.81% 2.0
0.32% 1.2
11.37% 2.4
29.85% 2.8
5.58% 3.6

PARENTS
Total % LoggedIn Avg # Logins

1,048 0.00% 0.0
1,635 0.00% 0.0
2,389 0.00% 0.0
12,008 0.00% 0.0
454 0.00% 0.0
1,809 0.00% 0.0
1,877 0.00% 0.0
3,026 0.00% 0.0
4,715 0.06% 1.0
942 0.11% 1.0
691 0.00% 0.0
1,867 0.00% 0.0
4,343 0.09% 1.0
1,963 0.00% 0.0
573 0.00% 0.0
7,227 0.00% 0.0
4,654 0.00% 0.0
3,215 1.80% 11
1,546 0.00% 0.0
316 0.00% 0.0
2,438 0.00% 0.0
1,950 0.00% 0.0
920 0.22% 1.0
924 0.00% 0.0
1,601 0.00% 0.0
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145
146
147
149
151
152
155
156
157
161
162
165
171
175
176
177
181
185
186
191
195
197
201
205
211

District

Daviess County

Dawson Springs Independent
Dayton Independent

East Bernstadt Independent
Edmonson County
Elizabethtown Independent
Elliott County

Eminence Independent
Erlanger-Elsmere Independent
Estill County

Fairview Independent
Fayette County

Fleming County

Floyd County

Fort Thomas Independent
Frankfort Independent
Franklin County

Fulton County

Fulton Independent
Gallatin County

Garrard County

Glasgow Independent
Grant County

Graves County

Grayson County

Total

5,549
384
416
122

1,071

1,387
551
324

1,016

1,262
501

18,704

1,261
3,108
1,456
410
3,108
276
203
843
1,288
1,075
2,040
2,561
2,278

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

6.90%
0.00%
9.13%
25.41%
1.21%
2.52%
10.71%
0.00%
12.40%
0.40%
28.14%
14.44%
15.86%
14.06%
1.92%
1.46%
3.64%
0.00%
52.71%
35.35%
6.60%
8.93%
5.34%
28.78%
5.88%

1.3
0.0
1.1
1.3
1.2
2.0
2.9
0.0
2.1
1.0
4.5
1.8
2.7
1.6
1.6
1.2
2.3
0.0
3.6
3.5
2.5
51
1.2
2.1
2.0

Total

9,815
639
649
216

1,970
2,338
935
463
1,656
2,093
787
33,302
2,160
4,949
2,773
603
5,582
457
271
1,413
2,274
1,818
3,458
4,346
3,975

PARENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
0.05%
0.00%
0.18%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.05%

2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.1
1.0
0.0
1.4
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
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215
221
225
231
235
236
241
245
246
251
255
261
265
271
272
275
276
281
285
291
295
301
305
311
315

District

Green County
Greenup County
Hancock County
Hardin County
Harlan County
Harlan Independent
Harrison County
Hart County

Hazard Independent
Henderson County
Henry County
Hickman County
Hopkins County

Jackson County

Jackson Independent

Jefferson County

Jenkins Independent

Jessamine County
Johnson County
Kenton County
Knott County
Knox County
LaRue County
Laurel County

Lawrence County

Total

920
1,494
843
7,636
2,057
414
1,626
1,318
503
3,603
1,155
398
3,586
1,114
186

50,400

310
3,975
1,998
7,411
1,271
2,223
1,318
4,908
1,193

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.54%
24.70%
16.01%
12.32%
15.36%
16.18%

8.67%
24.13%
12.72%
12.32%
27.10%
11.81%
14.03%

3.23%
56.45%
13.73%
11.61%

7.14%
14.51%
13.22%
19.98%

9.49%

3.79%
17.83%
50.46%

1.0
1.4
1.3
2.8
1.2
2.8
1.2
1.6
1.9
1.9
3.1
1.3
1.8
1.5
1.4
1.6
7.6
15
2.1
3.4
1.7
2.0
2.3
2.4
1.8

Total

1,601
2,683
1,484

12,844
3,514

750
2,820
2,229

827
6,257
2,213

658
6,143
1,461

338

76,491

409
5,010
3,281

13,700
2,261
2,840
2,302
8,219
2,089

PARENTS
% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
0.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
0.00%
0.15%
0.02%
1.92%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.01%
0.10%

0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.3
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.3
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
11
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
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321
325
331
335
341
345
351
354
361
365
371
375
381
385
391
392
395
401
405
411
415
421
425
426
431

District

Lee County

Leslie County
Letcher County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Livingston County
Logan County
Ludlow Independent
Lyon County
Madison County
Magoffin County
Marion County
Marshall County
Martin County
Mason County
Mayfield Independent
McCracken County
McCreary County
McLean County
Meade County
Menifee County
Mercer County
Metcalfe County
Middlesboro Independent

Monroe County

Total

584
891
1,705
1,241
2,044
640
1,900
494
468
5,582
1,137
1,649
2,404
1,118
1,487
738
3,574
1,571
835
2,793
608
1,674
829
795
1,048

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins
11.82% 2.8
1.80% 1.3
27.21% 1.9
0.56% 1.1
5.58% 1.6
7.97% 3.7
17.53% 2.8
0.40% 2.0
1.07% 1.6
3.15% 1.7
15.92% 1.5
12.31% 1.4
24.96% 2.6
12.88% 2.4
19.17% 2.7
6.50% 1.5
1.29% 1.7
4.84% 2.8
4.91% 1.7
12.32% 3.6
17.27% 3.7
6.69% 1.4
62.24% 2.5
11.57% 2.2
1.43% 2.5

Total

1,068
1,491
2,877
2,070
3,621
1,129
3,307

822

713
9,972
1,563
2,886
4,171
1,692
2,437

743
6,302
2,394
1,455
5,088

908
2,964
1,667
1,235
1,826

PARENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
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435
436
441
445
446
451
452
455
461
465
471
472
475
476
477
478
481
485
491
492
493
495
501
502
505

District

Montgomery County
Monticello Independent
Morgan County
Muhlenberg County
Murray Independent
Nelson County

Newport Independent
Nicholas County

Ohio County

Oldham County

Owen County
Owensboro Independent
Owsley County

Paducah Independent
Paintsville Independent
Paris Independent
Pendleton County

Perry County

Pike County

Pikeville Independent
Pineville Independent
Powell County

Pulaski County
Raceland-Worthington Independent

Robertson County

Total

2,410
452
1,080
2,737
774
2,632
812
600
2,039
6,547
971
2,010
437
1,396
458
378
1,368
2,162
5,117
630
301
1,279
4,212
601
190

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

8.26%
1.33%
5.65%
33.54%
12.40%
11.51%
13.18%
30.50%
12.60%
13.35%
1.85%
38.21%
16.70%
7.81%
0.44%
0.00%
0.15%
18.73%
12.92%
18.25%
2.66%
0.47%
12.77%
2.66%
0.53%

1.3
1.7
3.0
1.4
3.2
2.2
2.5
11
1.9
1.5
1.7
1.5
2.0
2.7
1.5
0.0
3.5
2.0
1.8
3.2
2.6
1.2
1.7
1.9
1.0

Total

4,265
754
1,865
4,679
1,409
4,766
1,167
1,033
2,329
12,201
1,658
3,301
720
2,037
737
454
2,268
3,334
7,612
1,037
516
2,131
7,074
991
330

PARENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.39%
0.57%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.06%
0.00%
1.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.4
1.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.3
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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511
515
521
522
523
524
525
531
533
535
536
537
541
545
551
555
561
565
567
571
575
581
585
586
591

District

Rockcastle County
Rowan County

Russell County

Russell Independent
Russellville Independent
Science Hill Independent
Scott County

Shelby County

Silver Grove Independent
Simpson County
Somerset Independent
Southgate Independent
Spencer County

Taylor County

Todd County

Trigg County

Trimble County

Union County
Walton-Verona Independent
Warren County
Washington County
Wayne County

Webster County

West Point Independent

Whitley County

Total

1,504
1,628
1,505
1,151
515
122
4,198
3,450
115
1,629
799
58
1,485
1,479
1,075
1,154
752
1,210
868
7,198
910
1,359
1,098
31

2,147

STUDENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

11.84%
1.90%
9.83%

13.12%

17.48%
0.00%

14.53%

15.39%
9.57%
7.49%

40.93%
0.00%

23.37%
0.61%

63.26%
1.39%

16.76%
2.31%
4.72%

11.57%
2.09%

11.55%
1.00%
0.00%

11.60%

7.5
1.8
1.7
1.8
2.0
0.0
2.2
3.3
4.0
1.7
2.4
0.0
2.0
2.4
1.5
1.3
1.4
1.9
2.7
1.7
1.2
2.1
1.0
0.0
2.1

Total

2,537
2,768
2,505
2,127
866
205
7,402
6,600
161
2,730
1,319
86
2,714
2,690
1,848
2,055
1,346
1,894
1,590
9,798
1,520
2,505
1,835
51
3,597

PARENTS

% Logged In Avg # Logins

0.28%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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592
593
595
601
602
603

District

Williamsburg Independent
Williamstown Independent
Wolfe County

Woodford County

Kentucky School for the Blind

Kentucky School for the Deaf

STUDENTS
Total % LoggedIn Avg # Logins
411 0.00% 0.0
944 1.27% 3.0
656 4.88% 1.2
2,158 1.85% 1.3
42 16.67% 1.7
65 24.62% 2.4

PARENTS
Total % LoggedIn Avg # Logins

677 0.00% 0.0
1,652 0.00% 0.0
1,091 0.00% 0.0
3,867 0.08% 1.0

58 0.00% 0.0

102 0.00% 0.0
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